
23.875"
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32.187"
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48.187"
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5"

D

15.625"

E

12.625"

F

78606 696,000 LBS.

MODEL
NUMBER

SHIPPING
WEIGHT
(Lbs.)

26.8125”

CHAIN LENGTHCAPACITY

C

D

E F
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B


